COMPETITION
SERIES
CATALOGUE 2017
INDUSTRIA MATERIALI STAMPATI SPA
via Dell'Industria 3
27020 Torre d’Isola, Pavia, Italia
    +39 0382.9303.75
    +39 0382.9303.76

metal brighter
POST TREATMENT – removes polishing residue.
The filter then is bright and polished all around, even
inside the holes. The bright and polished surface prevents
dirt from adhering to it and facilitates cleaning. A filter
without coffee residue allows for extracting only freshly
ground coffee, rendering this phase of the process faster
and safer, always guaranteeing an optimal result.
12
B701TH18.5N
B701TH19.5N
Truncated cone shape designed for creating a compact coffee
puck that helps distributing the pressure more uniformly on
all of the ground coffee.
CODE HEIGHT CAPACITY
B701TH18.5N h. 18.5 mm 5.5/6.5 gr.
B701TH19.5N h. 19.5 mm 6/7 gr.
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: external Ø 60.5 mm
NUMBER OF HOLES: 177 N pattern in Ø 30 mm
DETAIL  A
SCALE 2 : 1
A
� 30.00area in
Perforated
2.00
� .30
70.00Ø
h.
13
B701TH24.5N
B701TH26.5E
Shaft shape that can accommodate a higher coffee puck,
similar to the one for 2 cups, thanks to the curvature
radius that reduces its capacity.
CODE HEIGHT HOLES CAPACITY
B701TH24.5N h. 24.5 mm N 177 holes 6/8 gr.
B701TH26.5E h. 26.5 mm E 253 holes 7/9 gr.
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: external Ø 60.5 mm

70.00
h.
Ø
14
B702TH22.5M
B702TH24.5M
B702TH26.5M
B702TH28.5M
The filter shape with a rounded internal corner concentrates
extraction towards the centre of the coffee puck, avoiding
those sections where the ground coffee is not well exploited
during the extraction process. This is combined with an M
type of perforation that has a greater concentration of
holes in a restricted area.
CODE HEIGHT CAPACITY
B702TH22.5M h. 22.5 mm 12/14 gr.
B702TH24.5M h. 24.5 mm 14/16 gr.
B702TH26.5M h. 26.5 mm 16/18 gr.
B702TH28.5M h. 28.5 mm 18/20 gr.
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: external Ø 60.5 mm
NUMBER OF HOLES: 641 M pattern in Ø 44 mm
DETAIL  A
SCALE 2 : 1
A
� 44.00area in
Perforated
h.
70.00
1.50 � .30
Ø
15
B702TCH20E
B702TCH22E
B702TCH24E
B702TCH26E
B702TCH28.5E
Cylindrical filter with a convex bottom. This shape collects
coffee towards the centre during extraction and it is well
matched with a bottomless portafilter
CODE HEIGHT CAPACITY
B702TCH20E h. 20 mm 12/14 gr.
B702TCH22E h. 22 mm 14/16 gr.
B702TCH24E h. 24 mm 16/18 gr.
B702TCH26E h. 26 mm 18/20 gr.
B702TCH28.5E h. 28.5 mm 20/22 gr.
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: 715 E pattern in Ø 49 mm
DETAIL  A
SCALE 2 : 1
A
� 49.00area in
Perforated
h.
70.00
1.73 � .30
Ø
16
B702TFH20
B702TFH22
B702TFH24
B702TFH26
B702TFH28
Cylindrical filter with a flat bottom. This shape creates
a compact coffee pod that is exploited homogeneously
throughout.
CODE HEIGHT CAPACITY
B702TFH20 h. 20 mm 12/14 gr.
B702TFH22 h. 22 mm 14/16 gr.
B702TFH24 h. 24 mm 16/18 gr.
B702TFH26 h. 26 mm 18/20 gr.
B702TFH28 h. 28 mm 20/22 gr.
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless

.30
1.73
Ø
Ø
FILTER BASKET
17
B702TFH20NT
B702TFH22NT
B702TFH24NT
B702TFH26NT
B702TFH28NT
Cylindrical filter with a flat bottom. This shape creates
a compact coffee pod that is exploited homogeneously
throughout. NANOQUARTZ coating
CODE HEIGHT CAPACITY
B702TFH20NT h. 20 mm 12/14 gr.
B702TFH22NT h. 22 mm 14/16 gr.
B702TFH24NT h. 24 mm 16/18 gr.
B702TFH26NT h. 26 mm 18/20 gr.
B702TFH28NT h. 28 mm 20/22 gr.
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless

Perforated
.30
1.73
Ø
Ø
FILTER BASKET - NT
18
B702TH24SF
B702TH26SF
B702TH28SF
With a level of filtering of 170 µm, it produces a very clean
espresso that accentuates the natural acidity of coffee.
Furthermore, it allows for a finer coffee grind without
leaving any residue in the cup.
CODE HEIGHT CAPACITY
B702TH24SF h. 24 mm 14/16 gr.
B702TH26SF h. 26 mm 16/18 gr.
B702TH28SF h. 28 mm 18/20 gr.
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless